GreenMAX® DRC
Room Control System
2       GreenMAX DRC Room Control System
Change the
Way You Design
Lighting Control
Projects
Confidently design and specify a secure, simple

ZC015-BIW Wireless PIR Occupancy Sensor & Photocell
* Contact factory for additional information.
Ordering Information
12       GreenMAX DRC Room Control System
Wired & Wireless Keypad Antimicrobial
and Engraved Color Change Kits
CKD
GreenMAX DRC Color Change Kits Ordering Key
N - Color Change Kit
A - Antimicrobial
1 - 1 Button
2 - 2 Button
4 - 4 Button
8 - 8 Button
K
*Antimicrobial color change
kits for gray and red are not
available
See ordering table for
Engraved Color
Change Kits
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray*
R - Red*
E - Black
—
GreenMAX DRC Engraved Color Change Kits Table
0 Color Change Kit
E Custom Engraving
1
1-& 2-Button - Engraved On/Off
4-Button - Engraved On, [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow], Off
8-Button - Engraved On, 1, [Up Arrow], 2, [Down Arrow], 3, Off, 4
2
2-Button - Engraved 1,2
4-Button - Engraved 1,2,3,4
8-Button - Engraved On1, On2, [Up Arrow], [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow],
 [Down Arrow], Off1, Off2
3
2-Button - Engraved On [Up Arrow], Off [Down Arrow]
4-Button - Engraved On, Off, 1, 2
4 4-Button - Engraved On1, Off1, On2, Off2
Ordering Key - Wallplate Custom Engraving
WPDN0 — 1E
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black
www.leviton.com/greenmaxdrc        13
14       GreenMAX DRC Room Control System
Security
Providing a cohesive, complete, and integrated
end-to-end control solution and allowing
intended, safe communication while rejecting
malicious communication has been built
into each physical and software layer of the
GreenMAX DRC Room Control System.
Physical
Layer
Function
Communication
Method
Security
Method
Notes
GreenMAX DRC
App to Room
Controller
• Configuration and
commissioning of
system
• Control of devices
• WiFi, Ethernet IP
connectivity between
smart device and DRC
Room Controller
• Interface may be through
the building WiFi system
OR direct with the room
controller acting as an
access point
• TLS Security using
AES-256 encryption
• Communication privileges
secured by communication
user token
• User authentication
through Leviton Cloud
• Key storage on Leviton
Cloud
• IP address can be
statistically assigned or
provided through a DHCP
server
• DNS name resolution is
required on networks
using DHCP for address